

2008 HMA Rehabilitation Program - Meadowfield Addition
City File #E08-002

Prof. Ine Asphalt

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Pavement, Rem (Cold Milling)	8,800	Syd	2.62	23056.00
2	Concrete Pavement, Rem	1,200	Syd	5.52	6624.00
3	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Rem	1,000	Lft	6.25	6250.00
4	Concrete Drives, Rem	100	Syd	7.83	783.00
5	Drainage Structure, Adjust	17	Each	273.31	4646.27
6	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	10	Vft	104.24	1042.40
7	Drainage Structure, Recondition	17	Each	437.96	7445.32
8	Station Grading (Modified)	32	Sta	97.15	3108.80
9	6" Subgrade Underdrain (Modified)	6,400	Lft	11.45	73280.00
10	Agg Base Under HMA, 8" Depth - 21AA (crushed limestone)	10,000	Syd	6.99	69900.00
11	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	500	Cyd	30.00	15000.00
12	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	500	Cyd	25.00	12500.00
13	Concrete Curb & Gutter, 4" Mountable	1,800	Lft	20.26	36468.00
14	2" HMA, 4C	30	Ton	69.76	2092.80
15	2-1/2" HMA, 3C	1,375	Ton	54.95	75566.25
16	5" HMA, 2C (2 Lifts)	75	Ton	66.99	5024.25
17	2-1/2" HMA, 13A	1,375	Ton	53.38	73377.50
18	Concrete Pavement, Non-reinforced - 6" (Drives)	100	Syd	35.59	3559.00
19	3" Topsoil Surface & Class "A" Seeding	250	Syd	3.18	795.00
20	Thermoquick 701 Pavement Marking, 4" White	105	Lft	.20	21.00
21	Thermoquick 701 Pavement Marking, 4" Yellow	6,400	Lft	.20	1280.00
22	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking 6" Std X-Walk 3M 270ES	110	Lft	5.00	550.00
23	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking 24" Stop Bar 3M 270ES	24	Lft	8.76	210.24
24	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking "ONLY" Legend 3M 270ES	1	Each	109.49	109.49
25	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking Left-Turn Arrow Legend 3M 270ES	2	Each	87.59	175.18
26	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking Thru&Rt Arrow Legend 3M 270ES	1	Each	87.59	87.59
27	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	17	Each	38.33	651.61
28	Erosion Control, Silt Fencing	0	Lft	1.10	0.00
29	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	8000.00	8000.00
30	Mobilization, 5% Max. (Items 24 thru 44)	1	L. Sum	3912.72	3912.72
31	Aggregate Base Under Pathway, 4" Depth - 21AA (crushed limestone)	400	Sft	6.00	2400.00
32	Concrete Pathway 4" Thick	260	Sft	3.75	975.00
33	Concrete Pathway Ramp/Landing, 6" Thick	240	Sft	4.75	1140.00
34	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	28	Sft	55.00	1540.00

Total: \$471,325.42